AALAYAM SELVEER FOUNDATION

Profit and Loss
Basis: Cash

From 01/11/2025 To 30/11/2025

Account
Operating Income
Donations - Annadhanam Program
Donations - General Program
Total For Operating Income
Cost of Goods Sold
Total for Cost of Goods Sold
Gross Profit
Operating Expense
Expenses - Annadhanam Program
Annadhanam Food Preparation
Annadhanam Transport
Total for Expenses - Annadhanam Program
Total for Operating Expense
Operating Profit
Non Operating Income
Total For Non Operating Income
Non Operating Expense
Total For Non Operating Expense

Net Profit/Loss

**Amount is displayed in your base currency INR

Total

22,502.00
3,600.00

26,102.00

0.00

26,102.00

0.00
15,040.00
2,400.00
17,440.00
17,440.00

8,662.00

0.00

0.00

8,662.00
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