

# AALAYAM SELVEER FOUNDATION

## Profit and Loss

Basis: Cash

From 01/11/2025 To 30/11/2025

Account	Total
<b>Operating Income</b>	
Donations - Annadhanam Program	22,502.00
Donations - General Program	3,600.00
<b>Total for Operating Income</b>	<b>26,102.00</b>
<b>Cost of Goods Sold</b>	
<b>Total for Cost of Goods Sold</b>	<b>0.00</b>
<b>Gross Profit</b>	<b>26,102.00</b>
<b>Operating Expense</b>	
Expenses - Annadhanam Program	0.00
Annadhanam Food Preparation	15,040.00
Annadhanam Transport	2,400.00
<b>Total for Expenses - Annadhanam Program</b>	<b>17,440.00</b>
<b>Total for Operating Expense</b>	<b>17,440.00</b>
<b>Operating Profit</b>	<b>8,662.00</b>
<b>Non Operating Income</b>	
<b>Total for Non Operating Income</b>	<b>0.00</b>
<b>Non Operating Expense</b>	
<b>Total for Non Operating Expense</b>	<b>0.00</b>
<b>Net Profit/Loss</b>	<b>8,662.00</b>

\*\*Amount is displayed in your base currency **INR**